NONRECURRING CHARGE COST JUSTIFICATION

Type of Charge: Grease Trap Inspection Charge

1. Field Expense:

A. Materials (Itemize)

B. Labor (Time and Wage)

1.25 hours at $39.11/hour

Total Field Expense

2. Clerical and Office Expense
A. Supplies
B. Labor

Total Clerical and Office Expense

3. Miscellaneous Expense
A. Transportation
B. Other (Itemize)

Average 20 miles at $0.60/mile

Total Miscellaneous Expense

Total Nonrecurring Charge Expense

Requested Fee

nrcjust.doc - August 13,

$48.89

$48.89

$ 3.00
$13.00

$16.00

$12.00

$12.00

$76.89

$75.00

2007



