NONRECURRING CHARGE COST JUSTIFICATION

Type of Charge: Grease Trap Inspection Charge

1. Fi	Field Expense:		
	A.	Materials (Itemize)	
			\$
	B.	Labor (Time and Wage)	
		1.25 hours at \$39.11/hour	\$48.89
		Total Field Expense	\$48.89
2. C	. Clerical and Office Expense		
	A.	Supplies	\$ 3.00
	B.	Labor	\$13.00
		Total Clerical and Office Expense	\$16.00
B. Miscellaneous Expense			
	A.	Transportation	\$12.00
	B.	Other (Itemize)	
		Average 20 miles at \$0.60/mile	
		Total Miscellaneous Expense	\$12.00
Total Nonrecurring Charge Expense			\$76.89
Requested Fee			\$75.00